'CUENTA CORRIENTE DESPACHO GRANELES
303-9503002 A GTPRQPQ-19-042486-0001-0
PESO i
MANIFESTADO ‘
3,000,000.00
1 23/04/2019 25,260 25,260.00 2,974,740.00 MRTOCAYC
2 23/04/2019 23,960 49,220.00 2,950,780.00 MRTOCAYC
3 23/04/2019 23,980 73,200.00 2,926,800.00 MRTOCAYC
4 23/04/2019 27,620 100,820.00 2,899,180.00 MRTOCAYC
5 23/04/2019 26,960 127,780.00 2,872,220.00 MRTOCAYC
6 23/04/2019 25,400 153,180.00 2,846,820.00 MRTOCAYC
7 23/04/2019 28,110 181,290.00 2,818,710.00 MRTOCAYC
8 23/04/2019 25,090 206,380.00 2,793,620.00 MRTOCAYC
9 23/04/2019 29,570 235,950.00 2,764,050.00 MRTOCAYC
10 23/04/2019 23,560 259,510.00 2,740,490.00 MRTOCAYC
11 23/04/2019 23,490 283,000.00 2,717,000.00 MRTOCAYC
12 23/04/2019 24,380 307,380.00 2,692,620.00 MRTOCAYC
13 24/04/2019 25,310 332,690.00 2,667,310.00 MRTOCAYC
14 24/04/2019 26,000 358,690.00 2,641,310.00 MRTOCAYC
15 24/04/2019 26,470 385,160.00 2,614,840.00 MRTOCAYC
16 24/04/2019 24,690 409,850.00 2,590,150.00 MRTOCAYC
17 24/04/2019 24,010 433,860.00 2,566,140.00 MRTOCAYC
18 24/04/2019 25,100 458,960.00 2,541,040.00 MRTOCAYC
19 24/04/2019 21,540 480,500.00 2,519,500.00 MRTOCAYC
20 24/04/2019 27,470 507,970.00 2,492,030.00 MRTOCAYC
21 24/04/2019 29,240 537,210.00 2,462,790.00 MRTOCAYC
22 24/04/2019 21,380 558,590.00 2,441,410.00 MRTOCAYC
23 24/04/2019 22,770 581,360.00 2,418,640.00 MRTOCAYC
24 24/04/2019 22,530 603,820.00 2,396,110.00 MRTOCAYC
25 24/04/2019 13,160 617,050.00 2,382,950.00 MRTOCAYC
_ 26 _24/04/2019 | 24320 | 641,370.00 | 2,358,630.00 | MRTOCAYC
27 25/04/2019 22,880 664,250.00 2,335,750.00 MRTOCAYC
28 25/04/2019 26,260 690,510.00 2,309,490.00 MRTOCAYC
29 25/04/2019 23,860 714,370.00 2,285,630.00 MRTOCAYC
30 25/04/2019 23,250 737,620.00 2,262,380.00 MRTOCAYC
31 25/04/2019 24,930 762,550.00 2,237,450.00 MRTOCAYC
32 25/04/2019 23,910 786,460.00 2,213,540.00 MRTOCAYC
33 25/04/2019 25,810 812,270.00 2,187,730.00 MRTOCAYC
34 25/04/2019 27,690 839,960.00 2,160,040.00 MRTOCAYC
35 25/04/2019 27,410 867,370.00 2,132,630.00 MRTOCAYC
36 25/04/2019 19,520 886,890.00 2,113,110.00 MRTOCAYC
37 25/04/2019 19,400 906,290.00 2,093,710.00 MRTOCAYC
38 25/04/2019 22,480 928,770.00 2,071,230.00 MRTOCAYC
39 25/04/2019 21,020 949,790.00 2,050,210.00 MRTOCAYC
40 26/04/2019 25,640 975,430.00 2,024,570.00 ENBARRIO
41 26/04/2019 24,240 999,670.00 2,000,330.00 ENBARRIO




42 26/04/2019 25,960 1,025,630.00 | 1,974,370.00 ENBARRIO

43 26/04/2019 24,870 1,050,500.00 | 1,949,500.00 ENBARRIO

44 26/04/2019 24,260 1,074,760.00 | 1,925,240.00 ENBARRIO

45 26/04/2019 27,700 1,102,460.00 | 1,897,540.00 MRTOCAYC
46 26/04/2019 25,160 1,127,620.00 | 1,872,380.00 MRTOCAYC
47 26/04/2019 22,750 1,150,370.00 | 1,849,630.00 MRTOCAYC
48 26/04/2019 28,140 1,178,510.00 | 1,821,490.00 MRTOCAYC
49 26/04/2019 30,190 1,208,700.00 | 1,791,300.00 MRTOCAYC
50 26/04/2019 23,700 1,232,400.00 | 1,767,600.00 MRTOCAYC
51 26/04/2019 22,090 1,254,490.00 | 1,745,510.00 MRTOCAYC
52 26/04/2019 27,280 1,281,770.00 | 1,718,230.00 MRTOCAYC
53 26/04/2019 26,840 1,308,610.00 | 1,691,390.00 MRTOCAYC
54 26/04/2019 27,820 1,336,430.00 | 1,663,570.00 MRTOCAYC
55 27/04/2019 27,180 1,363,610.00 | 1,636,390.00 MRTOCAYC
56 27/04/2019 21,830 1,385,440.00 | 1,614,560.00 MRTOCAYC
57 27/04/2019 24,050 1,409,490.00 | 1,590,510.00 MRTOCAYC
58 27/04/2019 26,760 1,436,250.00 | 1,563,750.00 MRTOCAYC
59 27/04/2019 21,450 1,457,700.00 | 1,542,300.00 MRTOCAYC
60 27/04/2019 30,280 1,487,980.00 | 1,512,020.00 MRTOCAYC
61 27/04/2019 29,790 1,517,770.00 | 1,482,230.00 MRTOCAYC
62 27/04/2019 23,690 1,541,460.00 | 1,458,540.00 MRTOCAYC
63 29/04/2019 26,220 1,567,680.00 | 1,432,320.00 CMCORTEZ
64 29/04/2019 24,660 1,592,340.00 | 1,407,660.00 CMCORTEZ
65 29/04/2019 26,290 1,618,630.00 | 1,381,370.00 CMCORTEZ
66 29/04/2019 25,900 1,644,530.00 | 1,355,470.00 CMCORTEZ
67 29/04/2019 25,910 1,670,440.00 | 1,329,560.00 CMCORTEZ
68 29/04/2019 23,420 1,693,860.00 | 1,306,140.00 CMCORTEZ
69 29/04/2019 26,000 1,719,860.00 | 1,280,140.00 CMCORTEZ
70 29/04/2019 29,030 1,748,890.00 | 1,251,110.00 CMCORTEZ
71 29/04/2019 28,430 1,777,320.00 | 1,222,680.00 CMCORTEZ
72 29/04/2019 24,060 1,801,380.00 | 1,198,620.00 CMCORTEZ
73 29/04/2019 22,460 1,823,840.00 | 1,176,160.00 CMCORTEZ
74 29/04/2019 24,430 1,848,270.00 | 1,151,730.00 CMCORTEZ
75 29/04/2019 26,050 1,874,320.00 | 1,125,680.00 CMCORTEZ
76 29/04/2019 24,990 1,899,310.00 | 1,100,690.00 CMCORTEZ
77 29/04/2019 25,450 1,924,760.00 | 1,075,240.00 CMCORTEZ
78 30/04/2019 21,360 1,946,120.00 | 1,053,880.00 CMCORTEZ
79 30/04/2019 22,150 1,968,270.00 | 1,031,730.00 CMCORTEZ
80 30/04/2019 24,680 1,992,950.00 | 1,007,050.00 CMCORTEZ
81 30/04/2019 22,260 2,015,210.00 984,790.00 CMCORTEZ
82 30/04/2019 25,730 2,040,940.00 959,060.00 CMCORTEZ
83 30/04/2019 27,880 2,068,820.00 931,180.00 CMCORTEZ
84 30/04/2019 28,160 2,096,980.00 903,020.00 CMCORTEZ
85 30/04/2019 26,840 2,123,820.00 876,180.00 CMCORTEZ
86 30/04/2019 24,050 2,147,870.00 852,130.00 CMCORTEZ
87 30/04/2019 26,440 2,174,310.00 825,690.00 CMCORTEZ
88 30/04/2019 27,860 2,202,170.00 797,830.00 CMCORTEZ
89 30/04/2019 21,850 2,224,020.00 775,980.00 CMCORTEZ
90 30/04/2019 25,570 2,249,590.00 750,410.00 LEMORALE
91 1/05/2019 25,290 2,274,880.00 725,120.00 LEMORALE
92 1/05/2019 28,930 2,303,810.00 696,190.00 LEMORALE
93 1/05/2019 24,860 2,328,670.00 671,330.00 LEMORALE
94 1/05/2019 27,560 2,356,230.00 643,770.00 CMCORTEZ




95 1/05/2019 21,270 2,377,500.00 622,500.00 CMCORTEZ
96 1/05/2019 31,490 2,408,990.00 591,010.00 CMCORTEZ
97 1/05/2019 20,410 2,429,400.00 570,600.00 CMCORTEZ
98 1/05/2019 25,130 2,454, 530.00 545,470.00 CMCORTEZ
99 1/05/2019 22,480 2,477,010.00 522,990.00 CMCORTEZ
100 1/05/2019 12,710 2,489,720.00 510,280.00 CMCORTEZ
101 1/05/2019 22,990 2,512,710.00 487,290.00 CMCORTEZ
102 2/05/2019 21,130 2,533,840.00 466,160.00 CMCORTEZ
103 2/05/2019 24,720 2,558,560.00 441.440.00 CMCORTEZ
104 2/05/2019 18,210 2,576,770.00 423,230.00 CMCORTEZ
105 2/05/2019 22,090 2,598,860.00 401,140.00 CMCORTEZ
106 2/05/2019 25,360 2,624.220.00 375,780.00 CMCORTEZ
107 2/05/2019 20,480 2,644,700.00 355,300.00 CMCORTEZ
108 2/05/2019 21,720 2,666,420.00 333,580.00 CMCORTEZ
109 2/05/2019 23,110 2,689,530.00 310,470.00 CMCORTEZ
110 2/05/2019 25,600 2,715,130.00 284,870.00 CMCORTEZ
111 2/05/2019 23,810 2,738,940.00 261,060.00 CMCORTEZ
112 2/05/2019 26,310 2,765,250.00 234,750.00 LEMORALE
113 2/05/2019 25,270 2,790,520.00 209,480.00 LEMORALE
114 2/05/2019 26,680 2,817,200.00 182,800.00 LEMORALE
115 2/05/2019 24,290 2,841,490.00 158,510.00 LEMORALE
116 2/05/2019 27,960 2,869,450.00 130,550.00 LEMORALE
117 3/05/2019 21,070 2,890,520.00 109,480.00 CMCORTEZ
118 3/05/2019 24,940 2,915,460.00 84,540.00 CMCORTEZ
119 3/05/2019 24,570 2,940,030.00 59,970.00 CMCORTEZ
120 3/05/2019 24,460 2,964,490.00 35,510.00 CMCORTEZ
121 3/05/2019 20,030 2,984,520.00 15,480.00 CMCORTEZ
122 4/05/2019 16,020 3,000,540.00 540.00 CMCORTEZ

TOTAL KGS DESCARGADOS

3,000,540.00

TOTAL KGS DECLARADOS EN DUA

3,000,000.00

EXCEDENTE

-540.00

%

-0.02
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